9
All Items with QT, KT or PT Suffix are Clam Shell Program Items.
Applications Subject To Vibration Where Convenience of Forked Tongue is Needed
Hook Style Terminal Does Not Require Complete Removal of Connection Screw
Quick Connect Has Two Parts - Receptacle (Female) & Mating Tab (Male)
Mating Male Tab To Above Listed Female Receptacles
Vinyl Insulated
Non-
Insulated
Nylon
Insulated
Non-
Insulated
Flanged Spade
Hooks
Female Quick Connects
Male Quick Connects
Stud   Red   22-16 AWG   Blue  16-14 AWG          Yellow   12-10 AWG
Size Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
Stud    Red   22-16 AWG   Blue  16-14 AWG          Yellow   12-10 AWG
Size Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
  Red  22-16 AWG   Blue  16-14 AWG            Yellow  12-10 AWG
W Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
.110 1749A 1000 1749D 10 1749PT 100 1849A 1000 1849D 10 1849PT 100 — — — — — —
.110 1749C 100 1749M 3 1749KT 18 1849C 100 1849M 3 1849QT 3 — — — — — —
.110 — — — — 1749QT 3 — — — — — — — — — — — —
.187 1751A 1000 1751D 10 1751PT 100 1851A 1000 1851D 10 1851PT 100 — — — — — —
.187 1751C 100 — — 1751KT 18 1851C 100 — — 1851KT 12 — — — — — —
.187 — — — — 1751QT 3 — — — — 1851QT 3 — — — — — —
.205 — — — — — — 1853A 1000 1853D 8 1853PT 100 — — — — — —
.205 — — — — — — 1853C 100 1853M 3 1853QT 3 — — — — — —
.250 1755A 1000 1755D 10 1755PT 100 1855A 1000 1855D 12 1855PT 100 1955A 500 1955H 15 1955PT 50
.250 1755C 100 1755M 3 1755KT 18 1855C 100 1855M 5 1855KT 20 1955G 100 1955D 9 1955KT 15
.250 1755H 19 — — 1755QT 3 1855H 20 — — 1855QT 5 1955C 50 1955M 3 1955QT 3
 Red  22-16 AWG   Blue  16-14 AWG            Yellow  12-10 AWG
W Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
.250 2955A 500 2955C 25 — — 3055A 500 3055C 25 — — 3155A 250 3155C 20 — —
.250 1765A 500 1765H 10 1765PT 50 1865A 500 1865H 10 1865PT 50 1965A 500 1965D 2 1965PT 25
.250 1765G 100 1765D 6 1765KT 10 1865G 100 1865D 6 1865KT 10 1965G 100 1965M 1 1965KT 3
.250 1765C 50 1765M 2 1765QT 2 1865C 50 1865M 2 1865QT 2 1965C 25 — — 1965QT 1
.187 — — — — — — 2451A 1000 2451C 100 — — — — — — — —
.205 — — — — — — 2453A 1000 2453C 100 — — — — — — — —
.250 2355A 1000 2355C 100 — — 2455A 1000 2455C 100 — — 2555A 500 2555C 50 — —
.110 1750A 1000 1750D 10 1750PT 100 1850A 1000 1850D 10 1850PT 100 — — — — — —
.110 1750C 100 1750M 3 1750QT 3 1850C 100 1850M 3 1850QT 3 — — — — — —
.187 1752A 1000 1752D 10 1752PT 100 1852A 1000 1852D 10 1852PT 100 — — — — — —
.187 1752C 100 — — 1752QT 3 1852C 100 — — 1852KT 12 — — — — — —
.187 — — — — — — — — — — 1852QT 3 — — — — — —
.205 — — — — — — 1854A 1000 1854D 8 1854PT 100 — — — — — —
.205 — — — — — — 1854C 100 1854M 3 1854QT 3 — — — — — —
.250 1756A 1000 1756D 10 1756PT 100 1856A 1000 1856D 12 1856PT 100 1956A 500 1956H 15 1956PT 50
.250 1756C 100 1756M 3 1756KT 18 1856C 100 1856M 5 1856KT 19 1956G 100 1956D 9 1956KT 15
.250 — — — — 1756QT 3 1856H 19 — — 1856QT 5 1956C 50 1956M 3 1956QT 3
.250 1764A 500 1764H 10 1764PT 50 1864A 500 1864H 10 1864PT 25 1964A 500 1964D 2 1964PT 25
.250 1764G 100 1764D 6 1764KT 10 1864G 100 1864D 6 1864KT 10 1964G 100 1964M 1 1964KT 3
.250 1764C 50 1764M 2 1764QT 2 1864C 25 1864M 2 1864QT 2 1964C 25 — — 1964QT 1
.187 — — — — — — 2452A 1000 2452C 100 — — — — — — — —
.205 — — — — — — 2454A 1000 2454C 100 — — — — — — — —
.250 2356A 1000 2356C 100 — — 2456A 1000 2456C 100 — — 2556A 500 2556C 50 — —
.250 2956A 500 2956C 25 — — 3056A 500 3056C 25 — — 3156A 250 3156C 20 — —
#6 1743A 1000 1743PT 100 1843A 1000 1843D 12 1843PT 100 1943A 500 1943D 9 1943PT 50
#6 1743C 100 1743QT 5 1843C 100 1843M 5 1843QT 5 1943C 50 — — 1943QT 3
#8 1744A 1000 1744PT 100 1844A 1000 1844D 12 1844PT 100 1944A 500 1944D 9 1944PT 50
#8 1744C 100 — — 1844C 100 1844M 5 1844QT 5 1944C 50 — — 1944QT 3
#10 1745A 1000 1745PT 100 1845A 1000 1845D 12 1845PT 100 1945A 500 1945D 9 1945PT 50
#10 1745C 100 1745QT 5 1845C 100 1845M 5 1845QT 5 1945C 50 1945M 3 1945QT 3
#6 2343A 1000 2343C 100 2443A 1000 2443C 100 — — 2543A 500 2543C 50 — —
#8 2344A 1000 2344C 100 2444A 1000 2444C 100 — — 2544A 500 2544C 50 — —
#10 2345A 1000 2345C 100 2445A 1000 2445C 100 — — 2545A 500 2545C 50 — —
#6 1733A 1000 — — 1833A 1000 1833D 12 1833PT 100 1933A 500 1933D 9 1933PT 50
#6 1733C 100 1733PT 100 1833C 100 — — 1833QT 5 1933C 50 — — 1933QT 3
#8 1734A 1000 — — 1834A 1000 1834D 12 1834PT 100 1934A 500 1934D 9 1934PT 50
#8 1734C 100 1734PT 100 1834C 100 — — 1834QT 5 1934C 50 — — 1934QT 3
#10 1735A 1000 — — 1835A 1000 1835D 12 1835PT 100 1935A 500 1935D 9 1935PT 50
#10 1735C 100 1735PT 100 1835C 100 — — 1835QT 5 1935C 50 — — 1935QT 3
#6 2333A 1000 2333C 100 2433A 1000 2433C 100 — — 2533A 500 2533C 50 — —
#8 2334A 1000 2334C 100 2434A 1000 2434C 100 — — 2534A 500 2534C 50 — —
#10 2335A 1000 2335C 100 2435A 1000 2435C 100 — — 2535A 500 2535C 50 — —
Vinyl Insulated
Non-Insulated
Vinyl Insulated
Non-Insulated
Nylon
Fully Insulated
Vinyl Insulated
Nylon
Insulated
W
W
Nylon
Fully Insulated